
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 9 - 10 March 2019
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 15:08:15
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Fine - 25.4C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:21

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 84 Nathan JONES / 3J Racing O6Ep Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 8 9:50.075 1:13.148 4
2 55 Andrew ORD / Ord's Motorcycles O6Ep Suzuki GSXR 1000 8 9:51.770 1.695 1:13.084 2
3 47 Jonny TAYLOR O6Ep Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 8 9:51.942 1.867 1:13.101 4
4 63 Russell CRANE / Crane Livestock 

Transport
O6NEn
p

Honda CBR 1000 8 9:58.409 8.334 1:13.554 6

5 65 Nathan MCKENZIE O6Ep Suzuki GSXR 1000 8 10:01.074 10.999 1:13.167 4
6 28 Travis BAAS / Ord's Motorcycles O6Ep Suzuki GSXR 1000 8 10:03.243 13.168 1:14.211 3
7 39 Alastair LOOMES O6Ep Honda CBR 1000 8 10:03.975 13.900 1:13.848 6
8 23 John KENDALL O6Ep Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 8 10:11.387 21.312 1:15.104 2
9 50 Kym GROSSER O6Enp BMW 1000RR 1000 8 10:13.247 23.172 1:15.385 8

10 44 William SHARROCK 6NE Honda CBR 600 8 10:14.484 24.409 1:15.429 4
11 71 Terry DIXON 6E Yamaha R6 600 8 10:29.746 39.671 1:16.774 6
12 333 Jayson PORTER / JC's Motorcycle Shop O6NEp Ducati 1199 1000 8 10:34.552 44.477 1:18.143 3
13 08 Craig BREWSTER O6NEp Honda CBR 1000 8 10:47.407 57.332 1:19.566 2
14 17 Shane TIERNEY 6NE Yamaha R6 600 8 10:47.729 57.654 1:19.509 5

DNF 247 Luke STEPHENS / Metal Box / ASB 
Interiors / Lynchy's Garage

O6NEp Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 8:20.943 2 Laps 1:21.721 2

Fastest Lap was 1:13.084 by Andrew ORD

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT
RACE 1

LAP TIMES

Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 15:08:15
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Fine - 25.4C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:21

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
08 Craig BREWSTER 1:26.924 1:19.566 1:19.732 1:20.322 1:20.058 1:20.608 1:20.269 1:19.928
17 Shane TIERNEY 1:27.605 1:20.295 1:19.924 1:20.774 1:19.509 1:20.202 1:19.613 1:19.807
23 John KENDALL 1:20.085 1:15.104 1:15.821 1:15.613 1:15.583 1:15.776 1:16.495 1:16.910
28 Travis BAAS 1:19.021 1:14.538 1:14.211 1:14.280 1:15.398 1:15.241 1:15.568 1:14.986
39 Alastair LOOMES 1:20.546 1:15.053 1:15.735 1:14.562 1:15.509 1:13.848 1:14.610 1:14.112
44 William SHARROCK 1:21.861 1:15.929 1:15.608 1:15.429 1:16.227 1:16.443 1:16.856 1:16.131
47 Jonny TAYLOR 1:17.288 1:13.161 1:13.265 1:13.101 1:13.443 1:14.450 1:13.306 1:13.928
50 Kym GROSSER 1:22.344 1:15.796 1:15.684 1:15.393 1:16.094 1:16.628 1:15.923 1:15.385
55 Andrew ORD 1:16.317 1:13.084 1:13.453 1:13.409 1:13.534 1:13.630 1:13.308 1:15.035
63 Russell CRANE 1:20.383 1:14.971 1:13.796 1:13.571 1:14.214 1:13.554 1:13.736 1:14.184
65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:21.009 1:15.015 1:14.319 1:13.167 1:14.230 1:15.246 1:14.010 1:14.078
71 Terry DIXON 1:25.423 1:18.191 1:18.299 1:17.621 1:17.392 1:16.774 1:17.642 1:18.404
84 Nathan JONES 1:17.356 1:13.207 1:13.284 1:13.148 1:13.408 1:13.177 1:13.336 1:13.159

247 Luke STEPHENS 1:29.088 1:21.721 1:22.683 1:22.473 1:22.524 1:22.454
333 Jayson PORTER 1:24.077 1:18.262 1:18.143 1:18.595 1:18.443 1:18.398 1:18.698 1:19.936

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT
RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 15:08:15
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Fine - 25.4C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:21

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
08  Craig BREWSTER  (13th) 8 42.776 32.210 1:14.986

1 51.688 35.236 1:26.924
2 44.800 34.766 1:19.566 39  Alastair LOOMES  (7th)
3 44.599 35.133 1:19.732 1 47.514 33.032 1:20.546
4 44.543 35.779 1:20.322 2 42.316 32.737 1:15.053
5 44.685 35.373 1:20.058 3 43.019 32.716 1:15.735
6 45.053 35.555 1:20.608 4 42.174 32.388 1:14.562
7 45.058 35.211 1:20.269 5 41.676 33.833 1:15.509
8 45.478 34.450 1:19.928 6 41.660 32.188 1:13.848

7 42.030 32.580 1:14.610
17  Shane TIERNEY  (14th) 8 41.969 32.143 1:14.112

1 52.764 34.841 1:27.605
2 45.608 34.687 1:20.295 44  William SHARROCK  (10th)
3 45.501 34.423 1:19.924 1 48.541 33.320 1:21.861
4 45.728 35.046 1:20.774 2 42.607 33.322 1:15.929
5 45.471 34.038 1:19.509 3 42.681 32.927 1:15.608
6 45.098 35.104 1:20.202 4 42.432 32.997 1:15.429
7 45.186 34.427 1:19.613 5 42.813 33.414 1:16.227
8 45.577 34.230 1:19.807 6 43.254 33.189 1:16.443

7 43.197 33.659 1:16.856
23  John KENDALL  (8th) 8 43.019 33.112 1:16.131

1 47.281 32.804 1:20.085
2 42.240 32.864 1:15.104 47  Jonny TAYLOR  (3rd)
3 42.774 33.047 1:15.821 1 45.076 32.212 1:17.288
4 42.392 33.221 1:15.613 2 41.447 31.714 1:13.161
5 42.607 32.976 1:15.583 3 41.478 31.787 1:13.265
6 42.893 32.883 1:15.776 4 41.610 31.491 1:13.101
7 43.448 33.047 1:16.495 5 41.604 31.839 1:13.443
8 43.533 33.377 1:16.910 6 42.250 32.200 1:14.450

7 41.508 31.798 1:13.306
28  Travis BAAS  (6th) 8 41.669 32.259 1:13.928

1 46.533 32.488 1:19.021
2 42.437 32.101 1:14.538 50  Kym GROSSER  (9th)
3 42.181 32.030 1:14.211 1 49.165 33.179 1:22.344
4 42.149 32.131 1:14.280 2 42.756 33.040 1:15.796
5 42.494 32.904 1:15.398 3 42.914 32.770 1:15.684
6 42.660 32.581 1:15.241 4 42.438 32.955 1:15.393
7 42.987 32.581 1:15.568 5 42.824 33.270 1:16.094
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT
RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 15:08:15
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Fine - 25.4C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:21

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
6 43.434 33.194 1:16.628 3 44.047 34.252 1:18.299
7 42.985 32.938 1:15.923 4 43.571 34.050 1:17.621
8 42.685 32.700 1:15.385 5 43.793 33.599 1:17.392

6 42.881 33.893 1:16.774
55  Andrew ORD  (2nd) 7 43.785 33.857 1:17.642

1 44.679 31.638 1:16.317 8 43.917 34.487 1:18.404
2 41.399 31.685 1:13.084
3 41.684 31.769 1:13.453 84  Nathan JONES  (1st)
4 41.642 31.767 1:13.409 1 45.315 32.041 1:17.356
5 41.807 31.727 1:13.534 2 41.507 31.700 1:13.207
6 41.797 31.833 1:13.630 3 41.523 31.761 1:13.284
7 41.557 31.751 1:13.308 4 41.658 31.490 1:13.148
8 42.550 32.485 1:15.035 5 41.542 31.866 1:13.408

6 41.770 31.407 1:13.177
63  Russell CRANE  (4th) 7 41.594 31.742 1:13.336

1 47.823 32.560 1:20.383 8 41.933 31.226 1:13.159
2 42.156 32.815 1:14.971
3 41.921 31.875 1:13.796 247  Luke STEPHENS  (DNF)
4 41.754 31.817 1:13.571 1 53.087 36.001 1:29.088
5 42.024 32.190 1:14.214 2 46.082 35.639 1:21.721
6 41.542 32.012 1:13.554 3 46.640 36.043 1:22.683
7 41.690 32.046 1:13.736 4 46.475 35.998 1:22.473
8 42.113 32.071 1:14.184 5 46.562 35.962 1:22.524

6 46.468 35.986 1:22.454
65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (5th)

1 48.046 32.963 1:21.009 333  Jayson PORTER  (12th)
2 42.211 32.804 1:15.015 1 49.885 34.192 1:24.077
3 42.197 32.122 1:14.319 2 43.953 34.309 1:18.262
4 41.350 31.817 1:13.167 3 44.042 34.101 1:18.143
5 42.000 32.230 1:14.230 4 44.208 34.387 1:18.595
6 42.511 32.735 1:15.246 5 44.474 33.969 1:18.443
7 42.050 31.960 1:14.010 6 44.235 34.163 1:18.398
8 41.911 32.167 1:14.078 7 44.634 34.064 1:18.698

8 45.016 34.920 1:19.936
71  Terry DIXON  (11th)

1 51.043 34.380 1:25.423
2 44.140 34.051 1:18.191

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT
RACE 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 15:08:15
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Fine - 25.4C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:21

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 55 Andrew ORD Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:16.317 1
2 1 55 Andrew ORD Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:13.084 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT
RACE 1

LAP SHEET

Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 15:08:15
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Fine - 25.4C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:21

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
84 1:13.284 .993 39 1:15.509 11.608 71 1:17.642 34.607

Lap 1 28 1:14.211 4.916 23 1:15.583 12.409 333 1:18.698 37.881
55 1:16.317 63 1:13.796 6.296 44 1:16.227 15.257 08 1:20.269 50.744
47 1:17.288 .971 65 1:14.319 7.489 50 1:16.094 15.514 17 1:19.613 51.187
84 1:17.356 1.039 23 1:15.821 8.156 71 1:17.392 27.129
28 1:19.021 2.704 39 1:15.735 8.480 333 1:18.443 27.723 Lap 8
23 1:20.085 3.768 44 1:15.608 10.544 08 1:20.058 36.805 84 1:13.159
63 1:20.383 4.066 50 1:15.684 10.970 17 1:19.509 38.310 55 1:15.035 1.695
39 1:20.546 4.229 333 1:18.143 17.628 247 1:22.524 48.692 47 1:13.928 1.867
65 1:21.009 4.692 71 1:18.299 19.059 63 1:14.184 8.334
44 1:21.861 5.544 08 1:19.732 23.368 Lap 6 65 1:14.078 10.999
50 1:22.344 6.027 17 1:19.924 24.970 55 1:13.630 28 1:14.986 13.168

333 1:24.077 7.760 247 1:22.683 30.638 84 1:13.177 .153 39 1:14.112 13.900
71 1:25.423 9.106 47 1:14.450 1.281 23 1:16.910 21.312
08 1:26.924 10.607 Lap 4 63 1:13.554 7.062 50 1:15.385 23.172
17 1:27.605 11.288 55 1:13.409 28 1:15.241 9.262 44 1:16.131 24.409

247 1:29.088 12.771 47 1:13.101 .552 65 1:15.246 9.559 71 1:18.404 39.671
84 1:13.148 .732 39 1:13.848 11.826 333 1:19.936 44.477

Lap 2 28 1:14.280 5.787 23 1:15.776 14.555 08 1:19.928 57.332
55 1:13.084 63 1:13.571 6.458 44 1:16.443 18.070 17 1:19.807 57.654
47 1:13.161 1.048 65 1:13.167 7.247 50 1:16.628 18.512
84 1:13.207 1.162 39 1:14.562 9.633 71 1:16.774 30.273
28 1:14.538 4.158 23 1:15.613 10.360 333 1:18.398 32.491
23 1:15.104 5.788 44 1:15.429 12.564 08 1:20.608 43.783
63 1:14.971 5.953 50 1:15.393 12.954 17 1:20.202 44.882
39 1:15.053 6.198 333 1:18.595 22.814 247 1:22.454 57.516
65 1:15.015 6.623 71 1:17.621 23.271
44 1:15.929 8.389 08 1:20.322 30.281 Lap 7
50 1:15.796 8.739 17 1:20.774 32.335 55 1:13.308

333 1:18.262 12.938 247 1:22.473 39.702 84 1:13.336 .181
71 1:18.191 14.213 47 1:13.306 1.279
08 1:19.566 17.089 Lap 5 63 1:13.736 7.490
17 1:20.295 18.499 55 1:13.534 65 1:14.010 10.261

247 1:21.721 21.408 47 1:13.443 .461 28 1:15.568 11.522
84 1:13.408 .606 39 1:14.610 13.128

Lap 3 63 1:14.214 7.138 23 1:16.495 17.742
55 1:13.453 28 1:15.398 7.651 50 1:15.923 21.127
47 1:13.265 .860 65 1:14.230 7.943 44 1:16.856 21.618

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT
RACE 1

LAP CHART

Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 15:08:15
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Fine - 25.4C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:21

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 84 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 84

55 47 47 47 47 47 84 84 55
63 84 84 84 84 84 47 47 47
39 28 28 28 28 63 63 63 63
47 23 23 63 63 28 28 65 65
65 63 63 65 65 65 65 28 28
28 39 39 23 39 39 39 39 39
23 65 65 39 23 23 23 23 23
44 44 44 44 44 44 44 50 50
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 44 44
71 333 333 333 333 71 71 71 71

333 71 71 71 71 333 333 333 333
17 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08
08 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

247 247 247 247 247 247 247

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


